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;t Holiday ~ Date Day
1 New Year Ist January Thursday
- Republic Day** 26th January Monday
3 Holi 04th March Wednesday
4 Eid-ul-Fitr*/Sarhul 21st March Saturday
5 Good Friday 3rd April Friday
6 | Eid-ul-Zuha / Bakrid* 27th May Wednesday
7 Independence Day** 15th August Saturday
8 Gandhi Jayanti** 2nd October Friday
9 Puja Astami 19th October Monday
10 Puja Navami 20th October Tuesday
11 Vijayadashami 21st October Wednesday
12 X-mas 25th December Friday
- SPECIAL HOLIDAYS
;I; Holiday Date Day
1 Muharram 26th June Friday
2 Karma 22" September Tuesday
3 Chhath Puja 16th November Monday
4 Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April Tuesday




RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS IN THE UNIVERSITY

(ANY TWO CAN BE AVAILED)

SL.

No. Holiday Date Day

| Makar Sankranti 14th January Wednesday
& Maha Shivratri 15th February Sunday

3 Mahabir Jayanti 31st March Tuesday
4 Budh Purnima 1st May Friday

5 Rath Yatra 16th July Thursday
6 Milad-Ul-Nabi* 26th August Wednesday
7 - Raksha Bandhan 28th August Friday

8 Ganesh Chaturthi 14""September Monday
9 Bhaidooj 11"November Wednesday
10 Chath Puja Saptmi 17th November Tuesday

* Subject to sighting of the Moon.

** National Holiday.

Diwali and Jharkhand Day fall on a Sunday.

“Note: This calendar is prepared as per the Jharkhand Government
;. Gazetted Holidays.
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